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in.stallatigﬁ of telecompequipment apnd also to mzke proviysio.ns for t.elecom services as per Bye-law No approva Of t-h © auliorly. They shal explain 1 thg e apout e ns'f nuolved contrayenhon Nature of Sanction: MODIFY Khata No. (As per Khata Exiract): 35-179-383
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i | ) o , ) o ) 38.The construction or reconstruction of a building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) Building Line Soecified 7R NA
W — W 12.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give ullding Line Specitied as per £k
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3.74X2.54 2.95X2.59 wyeee o T ro R building. _ . . o Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM Proposed FAR Area 178.48
7 — 22.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 : Achieved Net FAR Area ( 1.60) 178.48
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D1 } times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a). 1.Registration of BUILT UP AREA CHECK
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D2 DUALE 3.35M 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Board"should be strictly adhered to leved bulltup 284.39
. S . 24.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the .
8 bU|Id|nlg... ) ) o o 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
FAMILY — — g OPEN TERRACE — — = 25.Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the Approval Date : 12 /31/2020 3:12:56 PM
3.79X2.70 PR _>< s bye-laws 2003 shall be ensured. o same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
- = = = o 26.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. Pavment Details
I visitors / gervants / ervers and security men anq also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of y
the Physically Handlcapped persons togther with the stepped gntry. . - workers engaged by him. . .
DI [ pi ¢ 27.The Occupancy Certificate will be F:ons!dered orlwly' after ensuring that the provisions of conditions 4 At any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker SrNo. Challan Receipt Amount (INR) | Payment Mode Transaction Payment Date | Remark
vide SI. No. 23, 24, 25 & 26 are provided in the building. _ , o in his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction Number Number Number TTTR03
TOILET 28.The apphcant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbors in the vicinity of workers Welfare Board". 1 BBMP/19914/CH/20-21 | BBMP/19914/CH/20-21 311 Online 11771796969 201
BALCONY BED ROOM 1.20x2.50 IV construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the 7:51:47 AM
210X2.65 3.39X2.50 work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. Note : No. Head Amount (INR) Remark
1 Scrutiny Fee 31 -
i b2 | 29.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children o
W v — inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit ----- k.g capacity f construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
SECOND FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLAN 2000 Sqm and above built up area for Commercial building). which is mandatory. Y P
30.The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls 4.0btaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
. : . : and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighboring property, public roads and 5.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question.
footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades. 6.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or
fabricated, the plan sanctioned stands cancelled automatically and legal action will be initiated.
Note: Earlier plan sanction vide L.P NoBBMP /Ad Com /WST/0326 /2021
N dated: 25/09 /2020 is deemed cancelled.
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L BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Bangalore-92, Mob:9538654099 e-4199/2016-17
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| = AA (BB) D1 0.90 2.10 06 Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
HIEKATAONON SECTTOQN axXX-X AA (BB) ED 1.05 210 02 No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
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